Name

#

2 Mikayla McAllister
4 Vanessa Mendez
5 Julia Westhoff

6 Malia Aleaga

7 Amaya Cook

8 Marie Hershberger
11 Sharli O'Neill

13 Pearl Moore

14 MaryGrace Curran
16 Dyamonde Schirmer

Height
5'9"
5'6"
5'4"
5'6"
5'9"
5'4"
5'9"
5'7"
57"
5'5"

Position
MB
OH

L
S
MB
DS
OH
OH
OH/DS
OPP/S

Year
11
10
12
12
11
12

9
10
12
11

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS NPSL Ao
2017 Varsity Volleyball

000 ™

Head Coach
Liz Quitiquit
JV Coach
Joe Baleto
C-Team Coach
Kelsey Harrington

Varsity Assistant
Bri Trier

Athletic Trainer
Sadie Grace

Cheerleaders
Delaney Brummond
Diana Davidyan
Chloe Eustaquio
Payton Hayes
Claire Hendricks
Alyssa Hoffman
Diana Jacobsen
Rose Lindblom
Lizzie Lovell
Emily McCathren
Leanne Mendoza
Bella Meyer
Ashley Nelson
Kayla Nguyen
Stacy Nguyen
Lauren Phelps
Melissa Rivera
Kat Schilling
Emily Warner
Grace Witsoe

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

Athletic Secretary
Tracey Umeda

Activities Director & Cheer Coach
Katie Burns

President
Mike Prato

Band Director
Daniel Fischer

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



